ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 1 - July 08", 2015 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuUB TIME

Id.: 1 EVENT: 4 X 100m Freestyle MIXTED Heats

Heat 1
2 MS ) DEB 99:99:99
3 MS ) STE 03:51:10
4 MS ) CSO 03:42:45
5 MS ) UPT 03:48:15
) MS ) BAM 04:09:37

Heat 2
2 MS ) LBM 99:99:99
3 MS ) LBM 03:49:13
4 MS ) EMS 03:40:00
5 MS ) DIN 03:47:76
) MS ) CPT 03:55:06
7 MS ) CPT 99:99:99

Id.: 2 EVENT: 50m Backstroke women Heats

Heat 1
1 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU 99:99:99
2 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB 99:99:99
3 DRAGOMIR ANDREEA 8891 1998 STE 99:99:99
4 CIRSTEA MARIA ANDREEA 10000 1999 PET 99:99:99
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE 99:99:99
6 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM 99:99:99
7 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM 99:99:99

Heat 2
1 STAN ALINA IOANA 11034 2000 CSO 00:35:88
2 PATIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999 SHD 00:33:99
3 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU 00:32:28
4 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU 00:30:58
5 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995 ROU 00:31:42
6 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU 00:33:78
7 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE 00:34:34
8 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU 99:99:99

Heat 3
1 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT 00:34:74
2 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB 00:33:96
3 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996 UPT 00:32:20
4 POULET LAURE 14803 1992 EMS 00:29:90
5 AUNE MARIE 14817 1998 FRA 00:31:05
6 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB 00:33:20
7 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE 00:34:27
8 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM 00:36:96

Heat 4
1 TATAR CRISTINA GEORGETA 2836 1985 UPT 00:34:53
2 OLARIU ANDREEA IOANA 8831 1997 SSB 00:33:92
3 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC 00:31:75
4 MELHI AMEL 14802 1992 EMS 00:29:83
5 MATYAS ANDREA 9186 1997 DIN 00:30:86
6 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995 LBM 00:32:49
7 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL 00:34:11
8 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC 00:36:50
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Id.: 3 EVENT: 50m Backstroke men Heats
Heat 1
1 NEMTOI IOAN STEFAN 13835 2000 CMB
2 AMBRONO ANDREI DANIEL 9202 1997 CSO
3 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC
4 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM
5 ANDREI RAZVAN C-TIN 12511 1999 CPT
6 BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000 CSO
7 URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN 10824 1998 LBR
Heat 2
1 ION NICULAE 9619 1998 LER
2 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
3 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992 ROU
4 RUSEN DAVID 10897 2000 SS7
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE
6 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995 DIN
7 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
Heat 3
1 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7
2 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC
3 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER
4 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999 SSV
5 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDREI 11447 1999 DEB
6 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER
7 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB
Heat 4
1 CUCULEA STEFAN CRISTIAN 10765 2000 CSO
2 LEUCUTA LEONARD 10965 2000 STM
3 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB
4 DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN 6709 1993 UPT
5 MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000 CMC
6 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
7 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
Heat 5
1 JURJU DANIEL IOAN 10606 1999 SSB
2 ONESIM IOAN 10344 1999 SSV
3 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998 LLP
4 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000 BSC
5 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDREI 10038 1999 SSB
6 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
7 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP
8 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR
Heat 6
1 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN
2 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER
3 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998 BAM
4 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT
5 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999 SSB
6 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB
7 BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN 10885 2000 SHD
8 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999 STM
Heat 7
1 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000 SHD
2 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000 SHD
3 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999 DEB
4 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999 SRT
5 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998 LBM
6 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999 LER
7 PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS 9050 1997 LBR
8 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999 STM
Heat 8
1 OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8278 1995 MTM
2 TORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995 CPT
3 MILITARU ALEXANDRU KEVIN 9503 1998 CPT
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU
5 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
6 PLESA ANDRETI 9114 1997 LBM
7 TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN 6527 1991 UPT
8 JIONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989 UPT
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Heat 9

1 NOAH ABDULAZIZ AL-KHULAIF 14813 1999 QAT
2 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
3 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999 SRT
4 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV
5 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CSO
6 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CsoO
7 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
8 GHEORGHITA TIBERIU MIHAT 9527 1998 LBR
Heat 10
1 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998 ROU
2 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998 CSO
3 ROTUNDU CRISTIAN 6863 1994 STE
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRETI 9019 1997 ROU
5 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC
6 PETRESCU CRISTIAN PAUL 8672 1996 SRT
7 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994 UPT
8 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE
Id.: 5 EVENT: 400m Medley men Heats
Heat 1
2 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CSO
3 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000 STE
4 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995 PET
5 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER
6 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999 PET
7 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS
Seria 2
2 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN
3 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDRET 9481 2000 CPT
4 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAT 8963 1997 ROU
5 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
6 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
7 RATU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN
Seria 3
1 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
2 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP
3 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998 LBR
4 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996 ROU
5 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS
6 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999 SSV
7 TIACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
Id.: 6 EVENT: 100m Butterfly women Heats
Heat 1
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC
3 TANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB
4 COMARNICEANU FLAVIA 9955 1999 LER
5 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999 PET
) ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU
7 MURESAN CEZARA ALEXANDRA 10659 2000 LAR
Heat 2
1 SMETAN INGRID 10848 2000 SBM
2 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
3 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999 CMC
4 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU
5 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU
6 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER
7 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
8 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998 LBR
Heat 3
1 MALINA ANDRA TEODORA 9566 1998 SHD
2 IRIMESCU ANAMARIA 10701 2000 STE
3 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
4 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
6 NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN
7 CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE
8 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD
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Heat 4
1 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
2 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB
3 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 CPT
4 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU
5 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995 ROU
6 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM
7 AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998 SRT
8 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR
Id.: 7 EVENT: 100m Butterfly men Heats
Heat 1
1 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM
2 PLESA ANDRETI 9114 1997 LBM
3 ROTUNDU CRISTIAN 6863 1994 STE
4 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998 STM
5 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000 ATM
6 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998 ROU
7 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996 ROU
8 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
Heat 2
1 COMSA MIHAI ALEXANDRU 10769 2000 LER
2 LAZAROIU VLAD 8004 1998 STE
3 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
4 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB
5 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR
6 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999 SHD
7 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999 BAM
8 EREMIA ALEXANDRU MIHAI 11606 2000 CMB
Heat 3
1 TIACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
2 TIBREA MATEI 10166 1998 PCT
3 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR
4 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999 STM
5 BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU 10918 2000 SRT
6 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998 CSO
7 STAFIE CALIN 11072 2000 SSV
8 BUMBEA ANDREI FLAVIUS 10227 1999 SRT
Heat 4
1 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999 DEB
2 UNGUR ANDRET 9364 1998 LBM
3 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
4 BACALU ANDREI 11009 2000 MBR
5 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
6 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999 BAM
7 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
8 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT
Heat 5
1 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB
2 OLARU LEONARD ANDRETI 9475 1999 LLP
3 NESTOR VLAD ANDREI 9880 1999 CSO
4 GHEORGHITA TIBERIU MIHAI 9527 1998 LBR
5 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
6 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB
7 NAS MIHAT 9147 1998 ROU
8 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO
Heat 6
1 NOAH ABDULAZIZ AL-KHULAIF 14813 1999 QAT
2 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
3 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
4 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV
5 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996 CSO
6 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994 UNR
7 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000 ROU
8 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
Heat 7
1 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
2 COICICI MIROSLAV RADU 6393 1991 UNR
3 SIKHARULIDZE DAVIT 14808 1994 GEO
4 KOBAKHIDZE TEIMURAZ 14809 1995 GEO
5 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 ROU
6 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992 UPT
7 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997 CSO
8 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998 CSO
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Heat 8
1 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998 LBR
2 BASARABIE MIHAT 8868 1997 DIN
3 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
5 BARBU GEORGE EDUARD 8568 1996 CPT
6 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998 LUN
7 RUSEN ANDRET 9865 1999 LER
8 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CSO
Id.: 9 EVENT: 800m Freestyle men Slow Heats
Heat 1
1 CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN 10726 2000 PCT
2 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT
3 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999 PET
4 MOLNAR DIACONU ALEX. 14508 1987 DEB
5 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
6 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
7 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT 10177 1998 LPT
8 MIHAI DENIS STEFAN 10733 2000 PCT
Heat 2
1 POPESCU MIHAI 10740 2000 PCT
2 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
3 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999 SSV
4 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 VCN
5 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC
6 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 SBM
7 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER
8 DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR 10194 1999 LPT
Heat 3
1 AUNE ROMAIN 14815 2000 FRA
2 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDRET 9481 2000 CPT
3 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
4 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS
5 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE
6 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
7 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS
8 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999 SPL
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 2 - July 08", 2015-17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 50m Backstroke women
50m Backstroke men

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME
Id.: 4 EVENT: 400m Medley women Heat
1 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT 99:99:99
2 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS 05:30:61
3 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998 STE 05:19:02
4 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998 ROU 05:07:68
5 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU 05:12:72
6 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000 ROU 05:19:68
7 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER 05:33:60
8 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 SHD 99:99:99
FINALS: 400m Medley men

100m Butterfly women
100m Butterfly men
4 X 100m Freestyle MIXTED.
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 3 - July 09", 2015 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuUB TIME
Id.: 10 Event: 100m Freestyle men Heats
Heat 1
1 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV 99:99:99
2 LAZAR DAVID 10358 1999 CSG 99:99:99
3 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997 CSO 99:99:99
4 MILITARU ALEXANDRU KEVIN 9503 1998 CPT 99:99:99
5 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT 99:99:99
) SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999 SHD 99:99:99
7 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG 99:99:99
Heat 2
1 MOLNAR DIACONU ALEX. 14508 1987 DEB 99:99:99
2 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995 DIN 99:99:99
3 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995 STE 99:99:99
4 ZANFIR CONSTANTIN RAZVAN 12435 1998 LPT 01:15:59
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE 99:99:99
) SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR 99:99:99
7 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM 99:99:99
Heat 3
1 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER 01:14:43
2 NEMTOI IOAN STEFAN 13835 2000 CMB 01:11:53
3 BODIU CRISTIAN VALERIU 10735 2000 PCT 01:09:71
4 MIHAI DENIS STEFAN 10733 2000 PCT 01:06:36
5 BIJA ALEXANDRU 10653 2000 LAR 01:08:28
6 SPIRIDON ANDREI DRAGOS 12390 2000 CMB 01:10:45
7 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7 01:12:81
Heat 4
1 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT 01:05:94
2 COMSA MIHAI ALEXANDRU 10769 2000 LER 01:04:86
3 AMBRONO ANDREI DANIEL 9202 1997 CsO 01:04:45
4 LEUCUTA LEONARD 10965 2000 STM 01:04:23
5 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT 01:04:37
6 LAZAROIU VLAD 8004 1998 STE 01:04:84
7 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR 01:05:009
Heat 5
1 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998 DEB 01:04:02
2 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000 SHD 01:03:94
3 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB 01:03:26
4 CUCULEA STEFAN CRISTIAN 10765 2000 CSO 01:03:20
5 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT 01:03:24
) ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR 01:03:45
7 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRET 11447 1999 DEB 01:03:97
Heat 6
1 MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000 CMC 01:03:13
2 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER 01:02:92
3 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB 01:02:73
4 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR 01:02:68
5 SEITAN NICOLAE 9206 1997 BSC 01:02:71
6 JURJU DANIEL TIOAN 10606 1999 SSB 01:02:75
7 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB 01:02:94
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TOTH RARES ANDRES
TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL
POPESCU MIHAI

ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN
BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRETI

STAFIE CALIN

STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL
ROSU BOGDAN

BRACACI DANIEL

LASZLO PAUL ROBERT

DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR
CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN
BUMBEA ANDREI FLAVIUS

BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR
DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN
PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN
BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU
POP CALIN DUMITRU

ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN
ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN
TOMA OCTAVIAN

DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS
PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN
NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN
PLESA ANDRET

TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN
BOLTYE OTTO MARK

TIBREA MATEI

SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN

VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE

PECH EDUARD DANIEL

ION ALEXANDRU

BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN
TUDOSE VLAD

STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX.
PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS
VERBA ROBERT

UNGUR ANDREI

RAITA PETRICA MARIUS
ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI
ANGHEL RADU MIHAI

BONEA SABIN

ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI
IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT
PANTAZI MADALIN ADRIAN

NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL

RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU
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MACOVEI DANIEL
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NAS MIHATI

RADULOVIC BOSKO
PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN
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7192

5557
6527
7028
6836
14808
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14812
14801
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Heat 15
1 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994 UNR
2 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994 UPT
3 SONOC GABRIEL CRISTIAN 9034 1997 ROU
4 PELAGIE NOSY 14800 1991 EMS
5 COSTE ALIN 6783 1992 ROU
6 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996 CSO
7 COICICI MIROSLAV RADU 6393 1991 UNR
8 ROTUNDU CRISTIAN 6863 1994 STE
Heat 16
1 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000 ROU
2 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998 ROU
3 RADU IONUT 9862 1999 ROU
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992 ROU
5 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997 ROU
6 PETRESCU CRISTIAN PAUL 8672 1996 SRT
7 KOBAKHIDZE TEIMURAZ 14809 1995 GEO
8 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
Id.: 11 Event: 100m Freestyle women Heats
Heat 1
2 MURESAN CEZARA ALEXANDRA 10659 2000 LAR
3 COMARNICEANU FLAVIA 9955 1999 LER
4 CHIRCIOAGA ANDREEA DENISA 12666 2000 LPT
5 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB
6 OLARIU ANDREEA TIOANA 8831 1997 SSB
7 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 CPT
Heat 2
2 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT
3 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD
4 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998 LBR
5 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL
6 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 STE
7 DRAGOMIR ANDREEA 8891 1998 STE
Heat 3
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC
3 TANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB
4 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM
5 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR
6 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
7 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB
Heat 4
1 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM
2 MALINA ANDRA TEODORA 9566 1998 SHD
3 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB
4 MELHI AMEL 14802 1992 EMS
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
) ZARNOIANU IOANA ALEXANDRA 8468 1996 STE
7 SMETAN INGRID 10848 2000 SBM
8 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996 UPT
Heat 5
1 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC
2 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU
3 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR
4 POULET LAURE 14803 1992 EMS
5 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC
) ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU
7 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
8 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
Heat 6
1 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995 LBM
2 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM
3 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989 ROU
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
) NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN
7 STAN ALINA IOANA 11034 2000 CSO
8 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE
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Id.: 12 Event: 100m Breaststroke men Heats
Heat 1
1 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996 ROU
2 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT
3 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER
4 ZANFIR CONSTANTIN RAZVAN 12435 1998 LPT
5 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER
6 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999 LER
7 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP
8 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
Heat 2
1 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER
2 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999 MTM
3 LOCHITA MIHATI 11057 2000 MTM
4 DABA COSMIN 10903 2000 SRT
5 NITESCU CRISTIAN 8873 1997 CSO
6 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC
7 BODIU CRISTIAN VALERIU 10735 2000 PCT
8 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
Heat 3
1 OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8278 1995 MTM
2 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAI 10177 1998 LPT
3 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999 SSV
4 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998 STM
5 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999 STM
6 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000 ATM
7 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000 MBR
8 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999 BAM
Heat 4
1 TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998 BAM
2 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997 SRT
3 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998 LER
4 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998 ROU
5 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992 UPT
6 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999 SSV
7 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999 BAM
8 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000 SBM
Heat 5
1 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT
2 IBANISTEANU BOGDAN MARIAN 6938 1992 UNR
3 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996 LBM
4 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 ROU
5 BRIA ALEXANDRU 9194 1997 CSO
6 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998 LBR
7 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998 LLP
8 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998 LPT
Heat 6
1 TOMPA GYORGY KADOSA 11410 2000 CSG
2 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999 SRT
3 SALI SEAN 14806 1996 SVY
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996 ROU
5 IONITA NICOLAE ANDRETI 5100 1989 UPT
6 MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996 LAR
7 GHIMBOASA SERGIU MIHAI 7752 1994 UNR
8 MICU MIHAI 11077 2000 CMC
Id.: 13 Event: 100m Breaststroke women Heats
Heat 1
1 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM
2 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
3 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000 ROU
4 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
5 ULBRECHT MELINDA 7699 1994 BAM
6 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
7 ILIE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999 SS7
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Heat 2

1 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM
2 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000 LER
3 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998 STE
4 ILIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996 ROU
5 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000 ROU
6 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 SHD
7 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 STE
8 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998 FAR
Id.: Event: 200m Butterfly men Heats
Heat 1
2 NESTOR VLAD ANDREI 9880 1999 CSO
3 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB
4 TIACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
5 EREMIA ALEXANDRU MIHAT 11606 2000 CMB
6 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CsoO
Heat 2
1 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
2 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
3 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998 LUN
4 BARBU GEORGE EDUARD 8568 1996 CPT
5 PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN 14801 1994 EMS
) GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
7 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
8 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999 PET
Heat 3
1 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
2 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB
3 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU
5 RUSEN ANDRET 9865 1999 LER
) SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
7 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000 STE
8 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999 STM
Heat 4
1 BACALU ANDREI 11009 2000 MBR
2 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998 LBR
3 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
5 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB
) OLARU LEONARD ANDRET 9475 1999 LLP
7 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS
8 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
Id.: Event: 200m Butterfly women Heats
Heat 1
1 AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998 SRT
2 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
3 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
4 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU
5 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995 ROU
) IRIMESCU ANAMARIA 10701 2000 STE
7 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999 PET
Heat 2
1 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
3 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU
4 SHARON VAN ROUWENDAAL 14814 1993 NED
5 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU
) CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE
7 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER
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Id.: 16 Event: 4 X 200m Freestyle men Heats

Heat 1
1 MS ) CSO
2 MS ) LPT
3 MS ) STM
4 MS ) UPT
5 MS ) UNR
) MS ) LBM
7 MS ) CPT
8 MS ) CSO

Heat 2
1 MS ) SRT
2 MS ) LBM
3 MS ) SSB
4 MS ) MBV
5 MS ) STE
) MS ) LER
7 MS ) CPT
8 MS ) CSO
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 4 - July 09", 2015-17.00 p.m.

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuUB TIME

Id.: 9T Event: 800m Freestyle men Fast Heat
1 PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN 14801 1994 EMS 08:30:00
2 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAT 8963 1997 ROU 08:26:72
3 SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDREI 8374 1997 ROU 08:19:49
4 MATHLOUTHI AHMED 14810 1989 TUN 07:54:43
5 DEBAST BENOIT 14816 1989 FRA 08:02:00
) ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992 ROU 08:23:75
7 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN 08:26:89
8 VALEANU ROBERT DUMITRU 11227 1999 ACT 08:35:78

Id.: 8 Event: 1500m Freestyle women Heat
1 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT 20:56:26
2 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER 19:52:22
3 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR 18:09:45
4 SHARON VAN ROUWENDAAL 14814 1993 NED 16:30:00
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU 17:51:01
) BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM 18:33:87
7 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM 19:53:31
8 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC 99:99:99

FINALS: 100m Freestyle men

100m Freestyle women
100m Breaststroke men
100m Breaststroke women
200m Butterfly men
200m Butterfly women

4 X 200m Freestyle men

LANE SURNAME / NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY!/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuB TIME
Id.: 17 Event: 4 X 200m Freestyle women Heat
2 FS ) LBM 99:99:99
3 FS ) CMC 99:99:99
4 FS ) DIN 08:46:97
5 FS ) STE 09:05:06
6 FS ) STE 99:99:99
7 FS ) CPT 99:99:99
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 5 - July 10", 2015-10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME / NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY!/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuB TIME

Id.: 18 Event: 4 X 100m Medley MIXTED Heats

Heat 1
2 MS ) CPT 99:99:99
3 MS ) CPT 04:30:05
4 MS ) UPT 04:11:24
5 MS ) LBM 04:20:91
6 MS ) DEB 04:44:19

Heat 2
2 MS ) LBM 99:99:99
3 MS ) CSO 04:25:70
4 MS ) STE 04:10:16
5 MS ) DIN 04:17:56
) MS ) BAM 04:41:066

Id.: 19 Event: 200m Freestyle women Heats

Heat 1
3 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER 99:99:99
4 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU 99:99:99
5 MURESAN CEZARA ALEXANDRA 10659 2000 LAR 99:99:99

Heat 2
1 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD 02:29:51
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC 02:22:55
3 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU 02:13:77
4 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR 02:10:29
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 CPT 02:11:61
) NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN 02:16:23
7 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CcMC 02:23:83
8 COMARNICEANU FLAVIA 9955 1999 LER 02:34:58

Heat 3
1 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT 02:25:14
2 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM 02:22:48
3 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU 02:13:38
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989 ROU 02:05:79
5 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU 02:11:57
) COTINGHIU IULIA CRISTINA 8936 1998 MTS 02:15:98
7 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR 02:23:36
8 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB 02:33:26

Heat 4
1 TIANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB 02:24:83
2 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM 02:16:36
3 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB 02:12:88
4 SHARON VAN ROUWENDAAL 14814 1993 NED 02:00:00
5 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC 02:11:52
) SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000 ROU 02:13:90
7 IRIMESCU ANAMARIA 10701 2000 STE 02:23:18
8 CHIRCIOAGA ANDREEA DENISA 12666 2000 LPT 02:31:98
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Id.: Event: 200m Freestyle men Heats
Heat 1
1 BUMBEA ANDREI FLAVIUS 10227 1999 SRT
2 ONESIM IOAN 10344 1999 SSV
3 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996 CSO
4 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999 BAM
5 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
6 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998 LBR
7 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
Heat 2
1 MOLNAR DIACONU ALEX. 14508 1987 DEB
2 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995 STE
3 TIBREA MATET 10166 1998 PCT
4 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998 DEB
5 BIJA ALEXANDRU 10653 2000 LAR
) SPIRIDON ANDREI DRAGOS 12390 2000 CMB
7 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR
Heat 3
1 MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000 CMC
2 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
3 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
4 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999 PET
5 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB
) BACALU ANDRET 11009 2000 MBR
7 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT
8 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB
Heat 4
1 STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL 10732 2000 PCT
2 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
3 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CSO
4 DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN 6709 1993 UPT
5 DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR 10194 1999 LPT
) DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS 10044 1999 MSB
7 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRETI 10038 1999 SSB
8 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR
Heat 5
1 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 SBM
2 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB
3 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
4 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999 SSV
5 ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN 10714 2000 SS1
) OLARU LEONARD ANDRETI 9475 1999 LLP
7 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999 DEB
8 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
Heat 6
1 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000 STE
2 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000 ROU
3 PANTAZI MADALIN ADRIAN 8853 1997 CSO
4 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
5 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS
) BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN 10885 2000 SHD
7 ROSTIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO
8 PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS 9050 1997 LBR
Heat 7
1 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE
2 PETRESCU CRISTIAN PAUL 8672 1996 SRT
3 SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDRET 8374 1997 ROU
4 REVISHVILI IRAKLI 14807 1989 GEO
5 RADU IONUT 9862 1999 ROU
6 RUSEN ANDRET 9865 1999 LER
7 ION NICULAE 9619 1998 LER
8 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994 UPT
Heat 8
1 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
2 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
3 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997 CSO
4 DEBAST BENOIT 14816 1989 FRA
5 ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992 ROU
6 AUNE ROMAIN 14815 2000 FRA
7 VALEANU ROBERT DUMITRU 11227 1999 ACT
8 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER
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Heat 9
1 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
2 SONOC GABRIEL CRISTIAN 9034 1997 ROU
3 NAS MIHAT 9147 1998 ROU
4 MATHLOUTHI AHMED 14810 1989 TUN
5 SIKHARULIDZE DAVIT 14808 1994 GEO
6 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN
7 COICICI MIROSLAV RADU 6393 1991 UNR
8 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS
Id.: Event: 50m Breaststroke women Heats
Heat 1
2 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM
3 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
4 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
5 PATIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999 SHD
6 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 STE
Heat 2
2 CIRSTEA MARIA ANDREEA 10000 1999 PET
3 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
4 ULBRECHT MELINDA 7699 1994 BAM
5 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000 ROU
6 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM
7 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998 FAR
Heat 3
2 ILIE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999 SS7
3 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 SHD
4 ILIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996 ROU
5 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998 STE
6 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000 LER
7 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU
Id.: Event: 50m Breaststroke men Heats
Heat 1
1 LAZAR DAVID 10358 1999 CSG
2 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999 BAM
3 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999 LER
4 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
5 TIACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
) COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998 ROU
7 ANDREI RAZVAN C-TIN 12511 1999 CPT
Heat 2
1 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR
2 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999 MTM
3 SPIRIDON ANDREI DRAGOS 12390 2000 CMB
4 ZANFIR CONSTANTIN RAZVAN 12435 1998 LPT
5 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7
6 LOCHITA MIHATI 11057 2000 MTM
7 RUSEN DAVID 10897 2000 SS7
Heat 3
1 EREMIA ALEXANDRU MIHAI 11606 2000 CMB
2 CUCULEA STEFAN CRISTIAN 10765 2000 CSO
3 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC
4 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
5 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
6 BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000 CSO
7 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
8 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER
Heat 4
1 DABA COSMIN 10903 2000 SRT
2 CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN 10726 2000 PCT
3 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998 CSO
4 MICU MIHAI 11077 2000 CMC
5 NITESCU CRISTIAN 8873 1997 CSO
6 BODIU CRISTIAN VALERIU 10735 2000 PCT
7 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
8 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER
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Heat 5
1 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999 STM
2 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000 SBM
3 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999 SSV
4 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT
5 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998 LBR
6 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999 SRT
7 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000 MBR
8 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAI 10177 1998 LPT
Heat 6
1 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999 SSV
2 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998 LLP
3 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998 ROU
4 SALI SEAN 14806 1996 SVY
5 IBANISTEANU BOGDAN MARIAN 6938 1992 UNR
6 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996 LBM
7 TOMPA GYORGY KADOSA 11410 2000 CSG
8 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000 ATM
Heat 7
1 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999 BAM
2 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997 SRT
3 BRIA ALEXANDRU 9194 1997 CSO
4 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 ROU
5 MANOLIU ION ALEXANDRU 10415 1988 CSO
6 GHIMBOASA SERGIU MIHAI 7752 1994 UNR
7 MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996 LAR
8 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998 STM
Heat 8
1 TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998 BAM
2 PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU 5557 1989 UPT
3 IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989 UPT
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996 ROU
5 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992 UPT
6 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998 LER
7 CUSMIR RADU 8690 1996 STE
8 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998 LPT
Id.: 23 Event: 100m Backstroke women Heats
Heat 1
1 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU
2 OLARIU ANDREEA IOANA 8831 1997 SSB
3 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995 LBM
4 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995 ROU
5 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998 ROU
6 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996 UPT
7 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT
Heat 2
1 STAN ALINA IOANA 11034 2000 CSO
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
3 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999 CMC
4 MELHI AMEL 14802 1992 EMS
5 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU
6 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
7 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB
Heat 3
1 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL
2 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
3 AUNE MARIE 14817 1998 FRA
4 SHARON VAN ROUWENDAAL 14814 1993 NED
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
6 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU
7 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE
Id.: 24 Event: 100m Backstroke men Heats
Heat 1
1 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
2 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995 DIN
3 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
4 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR
5 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDREI 11447 1999 DEB
6 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE
7 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
8 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
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Heat 2
1 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000 BSC 01:
2 STAFIE CALIN 11072 2000 SSV 01:
3 JURJU DANIEL IOAN 10606 1999 SSB 01:
4 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999 STM 01:
5 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CSO 01:
6 LEUCUTA LEONARD 10965 2000 STM 01:
7 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999 BAM 01:
8 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT 01:
Heat 3
1 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER 01:
2 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000 SHD 01:
3 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000 SHD 01:
4 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB 01:
5 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999 SSB 01:
) LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN 01:
7 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998 BAM 01:
8 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT 01:
Heat 4
1 GHEORGHITA TIBERIU MIHATI 9527 1998 LBR 01:
2 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998 CSO 01:
3 MILITARU ALEXANDRU KEVIN 9503 1998 CPT 01:
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU 00:
5 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997 CSO 00:
) PLESA ANDREI 9114 1997 LBM 01:
7 TIORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995 CPT 01:
8 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM 01:
Heat 5
1 UNGUR ANDRET 9364 1998 LBM 01:
2 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM 01:
3 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999 SRT 01:
4 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV 00:
5 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC 00
) AMBRONO ANDREI DANIEL 9202 1997 CSO 01:
7 NOAH ABDULAZIZ AL-KHULAIF 14813 1999 QAT 01:
8 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999 LER 01:
Heat 6
1 OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8278 1995 MTM 01:
2 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO 01:
3 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CSO 01:
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997 ROU 00:
5 ROTUNDU CRISTIAN 6863 1994 STE 00:
) SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR 01:
7 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER 01:
8 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM 01:
Id.: 25 Event: 800m Freestyle women Slow Heats
Heat 1
3 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT 10:
4 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER 10:
5 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM 10:
) COTINGHIU IULIA CRISTINA 8936 1998 MTS 99:
Id.: 26 Event: 1500m Freestyle men Slow Heats
Heat 1
1 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP 99:
2 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR 99:
3 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN 18:
4 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 SBM 18:
5 DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR 10194 1999 LPT 18:
) TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT 20:
7 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT 99:
8 MIHAI DENIS STEFAN 10733 2000 PCT 99:
Heat 2
1 POPESCU MIHATI 10740 2000 PCT 17:
2 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999 SPL 17:
3 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC 17:
4 AUNE ROMAIN 14815 2000 FRA 16:
5 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS 16:
) MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT 17:
7 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 VCN 17:
8 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM 18:
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 6 - July 10, 2015 - 17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 200m Freestyle women
200m Freestyle men
50m Breaststroke women
50m Breaststroke men
100m Backstroke women
100m Backstroke men
4 X 100m Medley MIXTED
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 7 - July 11", 2015-10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuUB TIME

Id.: 27 Event: 200m Backstroke men Heats

Heat 1
2 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG 99:99:99
3 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995 DIN 99:99:99
4 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR 02:37:21
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE 99:99:99
) TIORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995 CPT 99:99:99

Heat 2
2 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB 02:35:69
3 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000 BSC 02:33:14
4 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT 02:31:28
5 STAFIE CALIN 11072 2000 SSV 02:31:83
6 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP 02:33:21
7 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT 02:36:05

Heat 3
1 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000 SHD 02:24:80
2 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN 02:21:45
3 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO 02:14:42
4 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996 ROU 02:07:14
5 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CSO 02:12:12
6 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM 02:18:49
7 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000 SHD 02:22:00
8 JURJU DANIEL IOAN 10606 1999 SSB 02:31:06

Heat 4
1 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999 DEB 02:24:63
2 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998 LBM 02:19:44
3 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER 02:14:31
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU 02:05:27
5 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995 PET 02:09:25
6 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS 02:17:24
7 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB 02:21:89
8 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CSO 02:28:51

Heat 5
1 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM 02:24:26
2 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999 SSB 02:19:41
3 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999 SRT 02:12:72
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDREI 9019 1997 ROU 02:02:88
5 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC 02:08:04
6 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998 CSO 02:16:72
7 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER 02:21:64
8 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM 02:25:66

Id. 28 Event: 200m Backstroke women Heats

Heat 1
2 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC 02:35:85
3 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995 LBM 02:30:55
4 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998 ROU 02:23:39
5 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999 CMC 02:25:59
6 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996 UPT 02:33:21
7 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU 02:39:02
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Heat 2
1 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
2 OLARIU ANDREEA TIOANA 8831 1997 SSB
3 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
4 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995 ROU
5 AUNE MARTIE 14817 1998 FRA
6 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
7 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB
Heat 3
1 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
3 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU
4 HOSSZU KATINKA 14811 1989 HUN
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU
) ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU
7 CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE
Id.: Event: 50m Butterfly men Heats
Heat 1
1 BODIU CRISTIAN VALERIU 10735 2000 PCT
2 RADU IONUT 9862 1999 ROU
3 SEITAN NICOLAE 9206 1997 BSC
4 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
5 ANDREI RAZVAN C-TIN 12511 1999 CPT
6 URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN 10824 1998 LBR
7 DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS 10044 1999 MSB
Heat 2
1 PLESA ANDRETI 9114 1997 LBM
2 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
3 BIJA ALEXANDRU 10653 2000 LAR
4 LEUCUTA LEONARD 10965 2000 STM
5 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
) POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR
7 MATEI ALEXANDRU BARABAS 14716 1980 DIN
8 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999 BAM
Heat 3
1 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER
2 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7
3 EREMIA ALEXANDRU MIHAI 11606 2000 CMB
4 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998 DEB
5 COMSA MIHAI ALEXANDRU 10769 2000 LER
) ONESIM IOAN 10344 1999 SSV
7 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRETI 11447 1999 DEB
8 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 VCN
Heat 4
1 RUSEN DAVID 10897 2000 SS7
2 CUCULEA STEFAN CRISTIAN 10765 2000 CSO
3 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB
4 CALIN RARES MIHATI 11893 2000 ATM
5 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
) LAZAROIU VLAD 8004 1998 STE
7 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
8 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999 SHD
Heat 5
1 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
2 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRET 10038 1999 SSB
3 TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL 11521 2000 PCT
4 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
5 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR
) MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000 CMC
7 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB
8 ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN 10714 2000 SS1
Heat 6
1 BUMBEA ANDREI FLAVIUS 10227 1999 SRT
2 PANTAZI MADALIN ADRIAN 8853 1997 CSO
3 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
4 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999 STM
5 BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000 CSO
) CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
7 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR
8 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999 SSV

21/33

99:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

99:
99:
99:

99:
99:
99:
99:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

99:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

99:
35:
30:
18:
24
32:
38:

40:
33:
26:
06:
23:
31:
38:

99:
99:
99:

99:
99:
99:
99:

39:
36:
33:
32:
33:
33:
:97
99:

32:
31:
31:
:31:
31:
31:
31:
32:

31:
:30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:31:

30:
30:
30:
:29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

99
15
05
73
00
41
68

14
81
63
81
54
24
63

99
99
99

99
99
99
99

39
54
24
95
06
30

99

22
59
53
40
47
54
70
46

05

61
48
53
66
97
30

40
30
26
82
24
27
35
40



Heat 7
1 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
2 TIBREA MATEI 10166 1998 PCT
3 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
4 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
5 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT
6 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998 CSO
7 NITESCU CRISTIAN 8873 1997 CSO
8 DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN 6709 1993 UPT
Heat 8
1 PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS 9050 1997 LBR
2 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB
3 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998 BAM
4 ION NICULAE 9619 1998 LER
5 BACALU ANDREI 11009 2000 MBR
) MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999 LER
7 NESTOR VLAD ANDREI 9880 1999 CSO
8 BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN 10885 2000 SHD
Heat 9
1 OLARU LEONARD ANDRET 9475 1999 LLP
2 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999 SRT
3 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998 ROU
4 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE
5 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC
6 MILITARU ALEXANDRU KEVIN 9503 1998 CPT
7 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER
8 BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU 10918 2000 SRT
Heat 10
1 GHEORGHITA TIBERIU MIHAT 9527 1998 LBR
2 NAS MIHAT 9147 1998 ROU
3 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994 UPT
4 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000 ROU
5 SONOC GABRIEL CRISTIAN 9034 1997 ROU
) SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
7 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
8 OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8278 1995 MTM
Heat 11
1 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 ROU
2 PETRESCU CRISTIAN PAUL 8672 1996 SRT
3 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
5 TRANDAFIR NORBERT 4149 1988 CSB
) BARBU GEORGE EDUARD 8568 1996 CPT
7 PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU 5557 1989 UPT
8 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998 LBR
Heat 12
1 RUSEN ANDRET 9865 1999 LER
2 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV
3 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996 CSO
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992 ROU
5 KOBAKHIDZE TEIMURAZ 14809 1995 GEO
) ROTUNDU CRISTIAN 6863 1994 STE
7 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994 UNR
8 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992 UPT
Heat 13
1 COICICI MIROSLAV RADU 6393 1991 UNR
2 SIKHARULIDZE DAVIT 14808 1994 GEO
3 RADULOVIC BOSKO 14812 1996 MNE
4 MACOVEI DANIEL 6836 1992 ROU
5 PELAGIE NOSY 14800 1991 EMS
) FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 8663 1996 LAR
7 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998 LUN
8 BASARABIE MIHAT 8868 1997 DIN
Id.: 30 Event: 50m Butterfly women Heats
Heat 1
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
3 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC
4 CHIRCIOAGA ANDREEA DENISA 12666 2000 LPT
5 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB
) MURESAN CEZARA ALEXANDRA 10659 2000 LAR
7 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU
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Heat 2

2 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999 PET
3 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM
4 COMARNICEANU FLAVIA 9955 1999 LER
5 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 STE
6 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM
7 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT
Heat 3
1 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE
2 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998 LBR
3 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL
4 CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE
5 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD
6 STAN ALINA IOANA 11034 2000 CSO
7 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR
Heat 4
1 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR
2 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER
3 ZARNOIANU IOANA ALEXANDRA 8468 1996 STE
4 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 CPT
6 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU
7 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB
8 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
Heat 5
1 PATIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999 SHD
2 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
3 NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989 ROU
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
6 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM
7 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
8 MATYAS ANDREA 9186 1997 DIN
Heat 6
1 IRIMESCU ANAMARIA 10701 2000 STE
2 SMETAN INGRID 10848 2000 SBM
3 TATAR CRISTINA GEORGETA 2836 1985 UPT
4 HOSSZU KATINKA 14811 1989 HUN
5 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU
6 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU
7 AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998 SRT
8 MALINA ANDRA TEODORA 9566 1998 SHD
Id.: 31 Event: 200m Breaststroke men Heats
Heat 1
1 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
2 ZANFIR CONSTANTIN RAZVAN 12435 1998 LPT
3 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC
4 DABA COSMIN 10903 2000 SRT
5 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999 MTM
6 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER
7 BALTOI ANDREI 11710 2000 LPT
Seria 2
1 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999 BAM
2 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998 STM
3 TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998 BAM
4 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999 PET
5 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000 ATM
6 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999 SSV
7 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999 STM
Seria 3
1 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997 SRT
2 GHIMBOASA SERGIU MIHAI 7752 1994 UNR
3 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999 SSV
4 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998 ROU
5 BRIA ALEXANDRU 9194 1997 CSO
6 MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996 LAR
7 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996 LBM
8 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000 MBR
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Seria 4

1 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000 STE
2 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT
3 JIONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989 UPT
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996 ROU
5 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998 LER
6 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998 LLP
7 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000 SBM
8 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998 LPT
Seria 5
1 IBANISTEANU BOGDAN MARIAN 6938 1992 UNR
2 MICU MIHAI 11077 2000 CMC
3 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998 LBR
4 MATHLOUTHI AHMED 14810 1989 TUN
5 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995 PET
6 PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN 14801 1994 EMS
7 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999 BAM
8 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAI 10177 1998 LPT
Id.: 32 Event: 200m Breaststroke women Heats
Heat 1
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC
3 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 SHD
4 ILIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996 ROU
5 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998 STE
6 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000 LER
7 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998 FAR
Heat 2
2 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
3 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000 ROU
4 HOSSZU KATINKA 14811 1989 HUN
5 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000 ROU
) PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
7 TIANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB
Id.: 33 Event: 4 X 100m Freestyle men Heats
Heat 1
1 MS ) CSO
2 MS ) LER
3 MS ) SSB
4 MS ) STE
5 MS ) EMS
) MS ) DIN
7 MS ) BAM
8 MS ) SSV
Heat 2
1 MS ) CSO
2 MS ) LBM
3 MS ) LBM
4 MS ) UPT
5 MS ) UNR
) MS ) LAR
7 MS ) LPT
8 MS ) PCT
Heat 3
1 MS ) SRT
2 MS ) LER
3 MS ) CPT
4 MS ) ROU
5 MS ) CSO
) MS ) STM
7 MS ) DEB
8 MS ) SHD
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 8 - July 11, 2015 - 17.00 p.m.

LANE SURNAME / NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY!/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuB TIME

Id.: 26T Event: 1500m Freestyle men Fast Heat
1 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS 16:34:18
2 PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN 14801 1994 EMS 16:12:00
3 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAT 8963 1997 ROU 16:02:08
4 DEBAST BENOIT 14816 1989 FRA 15:18:00
5 SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDRET 8374 1997 ROU 15:54:85
) RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN 16:10:01
7 ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992 ROU 16:15:83
8 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE 16:42:96

Id.: 25T Event: 800m Freestyle women Fast Heat
1 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU 09:52:13
2 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU 09:31:70
3 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU 09:19:14
4 SHARON VAN ROUWENDAAL 14814 1993 NED 08:40:00
5 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR 09:16:95
6 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC 09:25:84
7 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM 09:45:10
8 CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE 09:59:51

FINALS: 200m Backstroke men

200m Backstroke women
50m Butterfly men

50m Butterfly women
200m Breaststroke men
200m Breaststroke women
4 X 100m Freestyle men

LANE SURNAME / NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY!/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuB TIME
Id.: 34 Event: 4 X 100m Freestyle women Heat
2 FS ) LBM 99:99:99
3 FS ) CMC 99:99:99
4 FS ) DIN 04:02:53
5 FS ) STE 04:07:92
6 FS ) STE 99:99:99
7 FS ) CPT 99:99:99
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 9 - July 12", 2015-10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME / NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY!/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuB TIME
Id.: 35 Event: 50m Freestyle women Heats
Heat 1
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER 99:99:99
3 MURESAN CEZARA ALEXANDRA 10659 2000 LAR 99:99:99
4 ILIE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999 SS7 00:34:45
5 STOICIU ANAMARIA BEATRICE 7920 1994 STE 99:99:99
) VRABIE ALEXANDRA 9960 1999 DIN 99:99:99
7 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB 99:99:99
Heat 2
2 ION ALEXANDRA IOANA 10552 1999 CPT 00:32:76
3 DRAGOMIR ANDREEA 8891 1998 STE 00:32:28
4 CHIRCIOAGA ANDREEA DENISA 12666 2000 LPT 00:32:19
5 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000 LER 00:32:21
) OLARIU ANDREEA TIOANA 8831 1997 SSB 00:32:35
7 COMARNICEANU FLAVIA 9955 1999 LER 00:32:79
Heat 3
2 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT 00:31:40
3 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE 00:31:22
4 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998 LBR 00:31:09
5 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB 00:31:21
) AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998 SRT 00:31:28
7 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 STE 00:31:57
Heat 4
1 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM 00:31:00
2 IRIMESCU ANAMARIA 10701 2000 STE 00:30:82
3 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM 00:30:08
4 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995 LBM 00:30:04
5 PATUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999 SHD 00:30:05
) PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996 UPT 00:30:26
7 TIANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB 00:30:92
Heat 5
1 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC 00:29:65
2 MORAR ADRIANA CORINA 9150 1996 DIN 00:28:92
3 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000 ROU 00:27:99
4 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE 00:27:17
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU 00:27:69
6 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM 00:28:30
7 SMETAN INGRID 10848 2000 SBM 00:29:33
8 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE 00:30:02
Heat 6
1 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL 00:29:63
2 NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN 00:28:68
3 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC 00:27:76
4 TATAR CRISTINA GEORGETA 2836 1985 UupT 00:26:92
5 BENEA DANIELA 4695 1987 DIN 00:27:57
) ZARNOIANU IOANA ALEXANDRA 8468 1996 STE 00:28:12
7 STAN ALINA IOANA 11034 2000 CSO 00:29:25
8 MALINA ANDRA TEODORA 9566 1998 SHD 00:29:89
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Heat 7
1 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
2 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB
3 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989 ROU
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 CPT
6 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM
7 ZBOIU NICOLETA ALEXANDRA 8700 1996 DIN
8 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR
Id.: Event: 50m Freestyle men Heats
Heat 1
1 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
2 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000 SHD
3 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB
4 MANOLIU ION ALEXANDRU 10415 1988 CSO
5 URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN 10824 1998 LBR
) NEMTOI IOAN STEFAN 13835 2000 CMB
7 LAZAR DAVID 10358 1999 CSG
Heat 2
1 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997 CSO
2 DABA COSMIN 10903 2000 SRT
3 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
4 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM
5 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999 BAM
6 ANDREI RAZVAN C-TIN 12511 1999 CPT
7 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN
8 PANTAZI MADALIN ADRIAN 8853 1997 CSO
Heat 3
1 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
2 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995 DIN
3 LAZAROIU VLAD 8004 1998 STE
4 LOCHITA MIHATI 11057 2000 MTM
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE
) MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAT 8639 1996 LAR
7 MATEI ALEXANDRU BARABAS 14716 1980 DIN
8 ZANFIR CONSTANTIN RAZVAN 12435 1998 LPT
Heat 4
1 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000 SBM
2 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER
3 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999 SHD
4 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER
5 BIJA ALEXANDRU 10653 2000 LAR
6 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7
7 SPIRIDON ANDREI DRAGOS 12390 2000 CMB
8 LEUCUTA LEONARD 10965 2000 STM
Heat 5
1 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998 DEB
2 BACALU ANDREI 11009 2000 MBR
3 RUSEN DAVID 10897 2000 SS7
4 MICU MIHAI 11077 2000 CMC
5 BODIU CRISTIAN VALERIU 10735 2000 PCT
) CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR
7 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRET 10038 1999 SSB
8 COMSA MIHAI ALEXANDRU 10769 2000 LER
Heat 6
1 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
2 CALIN RARES MIHAT 11893 2000 ATM
3 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRETI 11447 1999 DEB
4 STAFIE CALIN 11072 2000 SSV
5 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB
) MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB
7 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000 SHD
8 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR
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CUCULEA STEFAN CRISTIAN
TROANCA STEFAN

BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR
MICU ALEXANDRU

TOTH RARES ANDRES
ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU
NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE
JURJU DANIEL IOAN

ROSU BOGDAN

DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN
ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN
ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN
CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN
STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL
ONESIM IOAN

MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX.

BUMBEA ANDREI FLAVIUS
PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX.
PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN
POP CALIN DUMITRU

SEITAN NICOLAE

DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR
TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL
CRISNIC ANDREI

GHEORGHITA TIBERIU MIHAI
NESTOR VLAD ANDREI
MADARAS MARIA ANTON
TEODORESCU BOGDAN

TOMA OCTAVIAN

BRACACI DANIEL

ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN
BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR

TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU
UNGUR ANDREI

AMBRONO ANDREI DANIEL
PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS
BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU
TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN
NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN
BOLTYE OTTO MARK

STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX.
NITESCU CRISTIAN

MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL
BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN
OLARU LEONARD ANDRETI
PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT
ION NICULAE

DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS

MILITARU ALEXANDRU KEVIN
DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI
IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI
IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN
PLESA ANDRET

OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU
TIBREA MATEI

ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA

TINCAU MARIUS ALEX.
ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI
ION ALEXANDRU
IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT
RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU
CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN
RAITA PETRICA MARIUS
ROSIORU PAUL ANDRETI

10765
10781

9324
11078

9323
10648
11738
10606

9513
6709
9855
10714
10726
10732
10344
9824

10227
10178
10039
10487

9206
10194
11521
10313

9527
9880
10049
9442
10790
11124
10316
11041

8705
9364
9202
9050
10918
10341
10219
12200

10736
8873
9974

10885
9475

10177
9619

10044

9503
9490
5100
9077
9114
8278
10166
9723

10232
9882
10240
7533
7916
9538
9365
9371
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Heat 15

1 CHERESTES ANDREI AURELIAN 8688 1996 STE
2 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992 UPT
3 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
4 COICICI MIROSLAV RADU 6393 1991 UNR
5 BASARABIE MIHAT 8868 1997 DIN
6 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CsO
7 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998 LUN
8 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC
Heat 16
1 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000 ROU
2 RADU IONUT 9862 1999 ROU
3 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994 UNR
4 TRANDAFIR NORBERT 4149 1988 CSB
5 SIKHARULIDZE DAVIT 14808 1994 GEO
) FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 8663 1996 LAR
7 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
8 NAS MIHAT 9147 1998 ROU
Heat 17
1 RADULOVIC BOSKO 14812 1996 MNE
2 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994 MBV
3 SONOC GABRIEL CRISTIAN 9034 1997 ROU
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992 ROU
5 COSTE ALIN 6783 1992 ROU
) KOBAKHIDZE TEIMURAZ 14809 1995 GEO
7 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994 UPT
8 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995 STE
Heat 18
1 TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN 6527 1991 UPT
2 BARBU GEORGE EDUARD 8568 1996 CPT
3 PETRESCU CRISTIAN PAUL 8672 1996 SRT
4 PELAGIE NOSY 14800 1991 EMS
5 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997 ROU
) PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU 5557 1989 UPT
7 SALI SEAN 14806 1996 SVY
8 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998 ROU
Id.: 37 Event: 200m Medley women Heats
Heat 1
2 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999 MTS
3 COTINGHIU IULIA CRISTINA 8936 1998 MTS
4 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998 ROU
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999 ROU
) BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 SHD
7 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998 STE
Heat 2
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC
3 NASTASA ADINA ELENA 9793 1999 VPN
4 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993 ROU
5 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998 STE
) PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000 BAM
7 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD
Heat 3
1 DRAGOMIR ANDREEA 8891 1998 STE
2 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE
3 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
4 HOSSZU KATINKA 14811 1989 HUN
5 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000 ROU
) MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999 CMC
7 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER
Id.: 38 Event: 200m Medley men Heats
Heat 1
1 MIHAILA SEBASTIAN 13144 2000 CSG
2 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 ROU
3 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998 LBM
4 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000 CPT
5 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999 SRT
) BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM
7 CAZAN VLAD EDUARD 10045 1999 MSB
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Heat 2
1 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB
2 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRET 10038 1999 SSB
3 LAZAROIU VLAD 8004 1998 STE
4 TOTH RARES ANDRES 9323 1998 LBM
5 CALIN RARES MIHAT 11893 2000 ATM
6 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB
7 JURJU DANIEL TIOAN 10606 1999 SSB
Heat 3
1 BRIA ALEXANDRU 9194 1997 CsO
2 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER
3 DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS 10044 1999 MSB
4 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000 MBR
5 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 CSP
) PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999 SSB
7 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000 LPT
8 TIACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
Heat 4
1 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999 PET
2 OPROIU BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8278 1995 MTM
3 CAMPIAN COSMIN ADRIAN 9810 1999 LBM
4 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999 SRT
5 LASZLO PAUL ROBERT 9798 1999 VPN
6 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998 LPT
7 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT
8 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
Heat 5
1 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT 10177 1998 LPT
2 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998 CsSO
3 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
4 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996 ROU
5 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS
6 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998 LBR
7 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB
8 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999 SSB
Heat 6
1 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999 SSV
2 PREDA BOGDAN MARIUS 9050 1997 LBR
3 DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 MTM
4 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996 CSO
5 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU
) NOAH ABDULAZIZ AL-KHULAIF 14813 1999 QAT
7 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994 UNR
8 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999 BAM
Heat 7
1 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDRET 9481 2000 CPT
2 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000 STE
3 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
5 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995 PET
6 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999 LER
7 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
8 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998 LER
Id.: Event: 400m Freestyle women Heats
Heat 1
1 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CMC
2 ZEHRA AYNUR ALINA VALERIA 8937 1997 DEB
3 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM
4 RADUTA BIANCA IZABELLA 8378 1996 ROU
5 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000 ROU
) TANCU ALBERTINA NICOLLE 9966 1999 DEB
7 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999 PET
Heat 2
1 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 CMC
2 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER
3 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 ROU
4 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU
5 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ROU
6 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE
7 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL
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Heat 3

1 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR
2 FULOP MEDEEA ADINA 10502 2000 LBM
3 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997 SCB
4 HOSSZU KATINKA 14811 1989 HUN
5 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 FAR
) CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 11036 2000 STE
7 LUCA STEFANIA ELIZA 9480 2000 CPT
8 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999 ROU
Id.: 40 Event: 400m Freestyle men Heats
Heat 1
2 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC
3 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR
4 BIJA ALEXANDRU 10653 2000 LAR
5 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR
6 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR
7 CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN 10726 2000 PCT
Heat 2
2 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
3 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999 LER
4 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO
5 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999 PET
) MIHAI DENIS STEFAN 10733 2000 PCT
7 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
Heat 3
2 DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR 10194 1999 LPT
3 ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN 10714 2000 SS1
4 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999 SSV
5 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 SBM
) TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000 CSO
7 POPESCU MIHAI 10740 2000 PCT
Heat 4
1 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999 SPL
2 ANGHEL RADU MIHAT 8710 1996 STE
3 VALEANU ROBERT DUMITRU 11227 1999 ACT
4 ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992 ROU
5 PURANTRU PIERRE JULIAN 14801 1994 EMS
) RUSEN ANDRET 9865 1999 LER
7 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC
8 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 VCN
Heat 5
1 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC
2 GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998 STE
3 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAT 8963 1997 ROU
4 DEBAST BENOIT 14816 1989 FRA
5 SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDRET 8374 1997 ROU
6 RADU IONUT 9862 1999 ROU
7 TUDOSE VLAD 11755 1999 MTS
8 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
Heat 6
1 PANTAZI MADALIN ADRIAN 8853 1997 CSO
2 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN
3 SABAU ALEXANDRU 8166 1995 MBV
4 MATHLOUTHI AHMED 14810 1989 TUN
5 REVISHVILI IRAKLI 14807 1989 GEO
) BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 MTS
7 ION NICULAE 9619 1998 LER
8 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT
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Id.: 42 Event: 4 X 100m Medley men Heats
Heat 1
1 MS ) SHD
2 MS ) LPT
3 MS ) LAR
4 MS ) STE
5 MS ) LBM
) MS ) LBM
7 MS ) SRT
Heat 2
1 MS ) CSO
2 MS ) DEB
3 MS ) STM
4 MS ) UPT
5 MS ) CSO
6 MS ) LER
7 MS ) CPT
8 MS ) SSV
Heat 3
1 MS ) CSO
2 MS ) LER
3 MS ) CPT
4 MS ) MBV
5 MS ) UNR
6 MS ) DIN
7 MS ) BAM
8 MS ) PCT
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bucharest 08-12.07.2015
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LINES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 10 - July 12t", 2015 - 17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 50m Freestyle women
50m Freestyle men
200m Medley women
200m Medley men
400m Freestyle women
400m Freestyle men

LANE SURNAME/NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLuUB TIME
Id.: 41 Event: 4 X 100m Medley women Heat
2 FS ) LBM 99:99:99
3 FS ) CMC 99:99:99
4 FS ) UPT 04:27:27
5 FS ) STE 04:28:15
6 FS ) STE 99:99:99
7 FS ) CPT 99:99:99
FINAL: 4 X 100m Medley men
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